
OUR REPRESENTATIVES NEAR YOU

Roche Chew Ruoh Syh
General Manager, Advertisement
Tel: 012-2408028
Email: roche@mediaprima.com.my

Raja Nurul Amaal
Con�dential Secretary
Tel: 012-645 0334
Email: nurul.amaal@mediaprima.com.my

INTERNATIONAL AGENCY
Norhayati Binti Idris
T: 012 221 1609
E: yatiidris@mediaprima.com.my

Daniel Teh Aik Pin 
T: 012 335 6665
E: daniel.teh@mediaprima.com.my

SMAC
Shanaz Md Azali
T: 013-6619924
E: shanaz@mediaprima.com.my

Irene Tan Chen Chen
T: 013-2902866
E: irene.tan@mediaprima.com.my

VERTICALS
Mohd Haslan A Abbas
T: 012-6560263
E: haslan@mediaprima.com.my

OVERSEAS & MEDIA REPS
Baharuddin bin Ishak
T: 019 - 3994902
E: baharuddin@mediaprima.com.my

GOVERNMENT
Wan Mohd Rapilin Wan Mohd Noor
T: 019-3323835
E: ra�lin@mediaprima.com.my

Mohammad Anis Abdullah  
T: 019-2853679
E: anis_abdullah@mediaprima.com.my

DIGITAL
Wong Koon Foong
T: 016-5946347
E: koonfoong@mediaprima.com.my

Mohd Muzainy Chik Mustafa
T: 012-9137375
E: muzainy@mediaprima.com.my

REGIONS
Linggaraj A/L Suppan
T: 019-4113365
E: linggaraj@mediaprima.com.my

PENANG 
Thirukumaren a/l Rangasamy
T: 016-4520825
E: thirukumaren@mediaprima.com.my

Azlina Abdul Gha�ar
T: 013-4806605
E: azlinapg@mediaprima.com.my

MELAKA
Asnida Marwani  Yaacob
T: 012-5145376
E: asnidamrwani@mediaprima.com.my

Nurhana Hazwani Hassan
T: 017-2369209
E: nurhanamrwani@mediaprima.com.my

MUAR
Noor Azreena Zolki�i
T: 019-3361149
E: noorazreena@mediaprima.com.my

SEREMBAN  
Zulki�e Ali
T: 016-3019258
E: zulki�e@mediaprima.com.my

KUANTAN  
Annies Suraya Hj Alang Ahmad
T: 012-9423374
E: annies@mediaprima.com.my

Nik Rosnizan Nik Mat Saleh
T: 013-9593437
E: rosnizan@mediaprima.com.my

TERENGGANU  
Sharifah Omar 
T: 019-2558037
E: sharifahomar@mediaprima.com.my

Tun Fatheana Qhathija Tun Shahrum
T: 012-2225197
E: fatheana@mediaprima.com.my

KELANTAN  
Shahrizal M. Yasin
T: 013-9839209
E: shahrizal@mediaprima.com.my

JOHOR BHARU  
Muhammad Hassanuddin Abdul Malek
T: 016-7986683
E: m_hassan@mediaprima.com.my

Aslinda Mohamed
T: 019-7177136 
E: aslinda@mediaprima.com.my

Norhuda Yuso�
T: 012-7310081
E: norhuda@mediaprima.com.my

Nurakma Mohd Kalimuddin
T: 012-7748264
E: nurakma@mediaprima.com.my

BATU PAHAT  
Safarina Selamat
T: 012-7393903
E: safarina@mediaprima.com.my

SARAWAK  
Venitia Samuel
T: 016-8649136
E: venitia@mediaprima.com.my
 
SABAH  
Nur Amirah Syukriyyah Patrick Abdullah
T: 014-6567911
E: nuramirah@mediaprima.com.my


